KASZUBY - KROTKA TRASA

Organizator:

Fundacja ULTRA

Data: 2021-09-25
Miejsce: Chmielno
Dystans: 78 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

KASZUBY - KROTKA TRASA, OPEN

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
ROSSA PRZEMYSLAW
SLODOWICZ PIOTR
GOLINSKI KACPER
SAWIELAJC JAKUB
WARNEL PATRYK
CZINGON MIKOLA|
ORGAN JAKUB
KOENIG SEBASTIAN
ZOCH HUBERT
PONZETTI ALBERTO
JANCZAK SEAWOMIR
NAPIORKOWSKA ZUZA
BALCHANOWSKI MICHAL
PIASECKI PAWEL
WASINSKI BARTOSZ
BAGIENSKI PAWEL
MARKOWSKI BARTOSZ
LASOTA SZYMON
CZERCHAWSKI MARIUSZ
BLUMA BARTOSZ
BAGIENSKA JOLANTA
JANDA JULIA
LUTYK DOROTA
ROZLAZLY PAWEL
POPLAWSKA MARCIN
FERENC DAWID
NOWAK MACIEJ
MICHALSKI RADOSEAW
JAGUSZEWSKI MICHAL
WOJCIECHOWSKA KATARZYNA
GRELEWSKI BARTOSZ
CHRONOWSKI MARCIN
GOLLNIK DARIA
DOBKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
GOLONKA WOJCIECH
MINDA EWA
KAMYNO GRZEGORZ
STANCZYK MARTA
ZELAZNY KONRAD
KOZLOWSKI PATRYK
BERNACKI MARIUSZ
ANDRUSZYNSKI KRZYSZTOF
FURMAN MACIE)
FOJUT WIKTORIA
KRZYWICKI TOMASZ
TREDER KAROL

567
573
529
571
582
518
562
547
589
566
538
591

563
584
503
557
552
517
509
502
593
554
568
565
524
560
558
537
585
534
514
531
521
532
559
543
574
588
548
505
501
527
526

581

Klub

GRUPA TROJMIASTO
VELOMAPA.PL
KRYSPORT TEAM

SKPB WARSZAWA
MAPO DOM TEAM
DREAM TRI TEAM
MORENKA TEAM
WARMA TEAM

IFON KOLARZ KLUB
SWIROVER

CHTMR CYKLISTA

IFON KOLARZ KLUB

RMF FM BIKE.STORE BIELSKO MTB TEAM
SKPB WARSZAWA

SCORBOTEAM

MAPO DOM TEAM

SWIROVER
SUNFITSTUDIO

TUBES INTERNATIONAL
AKD

ROWEREXPOL

MARIO TEAM

WARTSILA

DIGITALISATION TEAM
WARTSILA

B4SPGRT

IHTELHGEHTHE ZAWODFY

M-scowos¢
PRZYGODZICE
GDANSK
GDANSK
BYDGOSZCZ
GOLUB-DOBRZYN
ZABRZE
WARSZAWA
KATOWICE
ZABLUDOW
tODZ
PSZCZOLKI
BABICE NOWE
GDANSK
26]574
BORKOWO
BRWINOW
tODZ
NIEKARMIA
CZAPLE
CHOJNICE
BRWINOW

JOZEFOW
GDANSK
SOBOLEWO
INOWROCEAW
CIEPLEWO
26]574
TORUN
WARSZAWA
GROTNIKI
+tODZ
NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
KOBYLKA
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
ROTMANKA
PARZECZEW
OSIELSKO
BYDGOSZCZ
GDANSK
REDA
GDANSK
GDANSK
POZNAN
RUMIA

=1

FORTOWE

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN

SZUTER

A,

MASTER

Kat.

M

K/M

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
K1
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M 18
M19
K2
K3
K4
M 20
M21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
K5
M 26
M 27
K6
M 28
M 29
K7
M 30
K8
M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M35
K9
M 36
M 37

Netto
02:29:07.00
02:29:10.00
02:30:19.00
02:35:22.00
02:35:31.00
02:41:50.00
02:41:56.00
02:41:59.00
02:43:08.00
02:45:07.00
02:45:14.00
02:45:20.00
02:47:26.00
02:48:16.00
02:50:32.00
02:56:23.00
02:56:57.00
02:57:08.00
02:57:25.00
02:57:34.00
02:57:47.00
02:58:51.00
03:02:09.00
03:05:42.00
03:05:58.00
03:06:22.00
03:06:43.00
03:06:48.00
03:08:17.00
03:11:34.00
03:11:49.00
03:22:54.00
03:27:25.00
03:27:29.00
03:28:59.00
03:30:31.00
03:31:08.00
03:31:15.00
03:34:12.00
03:35:18.00
03:39:22.00
03:41:39.00
03:41:45.00
03:41:55.00
03:42:09.00
03:44:59.00

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
02:29:07.00
02:29:10.00
02:30:19.00
02:35:22.00
02:35:31.00
02:41:50.00
02:41:56.00
02:41:59.00
02:43:08.00
02:45:07.00
02:45:14.00
02:45:20.00
02:47:26.00
02:48:16.00
02:50:32.00
02:56:23.00
02:56:57.00
02:57:08.00
02:57:25.00
02:57:34.00
02:57:47.00
02:58:51.00
03:02:09.00
03:05:42.00
03:05:58.00
03:06:22.00
03:06:43.00
03:06:48.00
03:08:17.00
03:11:34.00
03:11:49.00
03:22:54.00
03:27:25.00
03:27:29.00
03:28:59.00
03:30:31.00
03:31:08.00
03:31:15.00
03:34:12.00
03:35:18.00
03:39:22.00
03:41:39.00
03:41:45.00
03:41:55.00
03:42:09.00
03:44:59.00

min/km

1:54
1:54
1:55
1:59
1:59
2:04
2:04
2:04
2:05
2:07
2:07
2:07
2:08
2:09
2:11
2:15
2:16
2:16
2:16
2:16
2:16
2:17
2:20
2:22
2:23
2:23
2:23
2:23
2:24
2:27
2:27
2:36
2:39
2:39
2:40
2:41
2:42
2:42
2:44
2:45
2:48
2:50
2:50
2:50
2:50
2:53

1/3

km/h

314
31.4
31.1
30.1
30.1
28.9
28.9
28.9
28.7
28.3
28.3
28.3

28
27.8
27.4
26.5
26.4
26.4
26.4
26.4
26.3
26.2
25.7
25.2
25.2
25.1
25.1
25.1
24.9
24.4
24.4
23.1
22.6
22.6
22.4
22.2
22.2
22.2
21.8
21.7
21.3
21.1
21.1
21.1
21.1
20.8



KASZUBY - KROTKA TRASA, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Nazwisko i imie
JUCKIEWICZ IGOR
HUBLEWSKI MATEUSZ
JAROSZ IZABELA
BEYGA OLGA
GRACZYK PATRYK
LUBOWIECKI TOMEK
CZAJA MATEUSZ
KEMPCZYNSKI JACEK
ZUKOWSKI ADRIAN
MACIEJEWSKI ROBERT
GIZICKI MATEUSZ
KLUCZYNSKA KATARZYNA
BIALKA ARTUR
BIALKA PAULINA

KASZUBY - KROTKA TRASA, K Open

M-ce
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11
12

Nazwisko i imie
NAPIORKOWSKA ZUZA
BAGIENSKA JOLANTA
JANDA JULIA
LUTYK DOROTA
WOJCIECHOWSKA KATARZYNA
GOLLNIK DARIA
MINDA EWA
STANCZYK MARTA
FOJUT WIKTORIA
JAROSZ IZABELA
BEYGA OLGA
KLUCZYNSKA KATARZYNA
BIALKA PAULINA

KASZUBY - KROTKA TRASA, M Open

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
ROSSA PRZEMYSLAW
SLODOWICZ PIOTR
GOLINSKI KACPER
SAWIELA|C JAKUB
WARNEL PATRYK
CZINGON MIKOLA]
ORGAN JAKUB
KOENIG SEBASTIAN
ZOCH HUBERT
PONZETTI ALBERTO
JANCZAK SEAWOMIR
BALCHANOWSKI MICHAL
PIASECKI PAWEL
WASINSKI BARTOSZ
BAGIENSKI PAWEL
MARKOWSKI BARTOSZ
LASOTA SZYMON
CZERCHAWSKI MARIUSZ
BLUMA BARTOSZ

Nr
542
536
539
506
533
553
515
544
590
555
528
546
508
507

Nr
591
502
593
554
585
531
559
574
526
539
506
546
507

Nr
567
573
529
571
582
518
562
547
589
566
538
504
563
584
503
557
552
517
509

Klub
SERWIS ROWEROWY U IGORA
DRYG.PL
LOS TAK CHCIAL

Klub

IFON KOLARZ KLUB
RMF FM BIKE.STORE BIELSKO MTB TEAM
SKPB WARSZAWA

SUNFITSTUDIO
AKD

LOS TAK CHCIAL

Klub

GRUPA TROJMIASTO
VELOMAPA.PL
KRYSPORT TEAM
SKPB WARSZAWA

MAPO DOM TEAM

DREAM TRI TEAM
MORENKA TEAM

WARMA TEAM

IFON KOLARZ KLUB
SWIROVER

CHTMR CYKLISTA

M-scowos¢
GDANSK
BANINO
NOWY TOMYSL
POZNAN
£tODZ
WARSZAWA
GDANSK
PILA
MALBORK
GDANSK
BYDGOSZCZ
BYTOM
REDA
REDA

M-scowos¢
BABICE NOWE
BRWINOW

JOZEFOW

WARSZAWA

NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA

PARZECZEW

GDANSK

NOWY TOMYSL

POZNAN

BYTOM

REDA

M-scowosé
PRZYGODZICE
GDANSK
GDANSK
BYDGOSZCZ
GOLUB-DOBRZYN
ZABRZE
WARSZAWA
KATOWICE
ZABLUDOW
+tODZ
PSZCZOLKI
GDANSK
+tODZ
BORKOWO
BRWINOW
tODZ
NIEKARMIA
CZAPLE
CHOJNICE

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN

K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN

M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

38
39
10
11
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
12
47

M. kat
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K/M

M 38
M 39
K10
K11
M 40
M4l
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
K12
M 47

K/mM
K1
K2
K3

K5
K6
K7
K8

K10
K11
K12

K/M
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M 18
M 19

Netto
03:47:52.00
03:47:55.00
03:49:28.00
03:49:32.00
04:01:19.00
04:02:13.00
04:07:01.00
04:20:48.00
04:40:19.00
04:40:23.00
04:41:05.00
04:42:06.00
05:04:49.00

DNF

Netto
02:45:20.00
02:57:47.00
02:58:51.00
03:02:09.00
03:11:34.00
03:27:25.00
03:30:31.00
03:31:15.00
03:41:55.00
03:49:28.00
03:49:32.00
04:42:06.00

DNF

Netto
02:29:07.00
02:29:10.00
02:30:19.00
02:35:22.00
02:35:31.00
02:41:50.00
02:41:56.00
02:41:59.00
02:43:08.00
02:45:07.00
02:45:14.00
02:47:26.00
02:48:16.00
02:50:32.00
02:56:23.00
02:56:57.00
02:57:08.00
02:57:25.00
02:57:34.00

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
03:47:52.00
03:47:55.00
03:49:28.00
03:49:32.00
04:01:19.00
04:02:13.00
04:07:01.00
04:20:48.00
04:40:19.00
04:40:23.00
04:41:05.00
04:42:06.00
05:04:49.00

DNF

Brutto
02:45:20.00
02:57:47.00
02:58:51.00
03:02:09.00
03:11:34.00
03:27:25.00
03:30:31.00
03:31:15.00
03:41:55.00
03:49:28.00
03:49:32.00
04:42:06.00

DNF

Brutto
02:29:07.00
02:29:10.00
02:30:19.00
02:35:22.00
02:35:31.00
02:41:50.00
02:41:56.00
02:41:59.00
02:43:08.00
02:45:07.00
02:45:14.00
02:47:26.00
02:48:16.00
02:50:32.00
02:56:23.00
02:56:57.00
02:57:08.00
02:57:25.00
02:57:34.00

min/km
2:55
2:55
2:56
2:56
3:05
3:06
3:10
3:20
3:35
3:35
3:36
3:37
3:54

min/km
2:07
2:16
2:17
2:20
2:27
2:39
2:41
2:42
2:50
2:56
2:56
3:37

min/km
1:54
1:54
1:55
1:59
1:59
2:04
2:04
2:04
2:05
2:07
2:07
2:08
2:09
2:11
2:15
2:16
2:16
2:16
2:16

2/3

km/h
20.5
20.5
20.4
20.4
19.4
19.3
18.9
17.9
16.7
16.7
16.6
16.6
15.4

km/h
28.3
26.3
26.2
25.7
24.4
22.6
22.2
22.2
21.1
20.4
20.4
16.6

km/h

314
31.4
311
30.1
30.1
28.9
28.9
28.9
28.7
28.3
28.3

28
27.8
27.4
26.5
26.4
26.4
26.4
26.4



KASZUBY - KROTKA TRASA, M Open c.d.

M-ce
20
211}
22
23

Nazwisko i imie
ROZLAZLY PAWEL
POPLAWSKA MARCIN
FERENC DAWID
NOWAK MACIEJ
MICHALSKI RADOSEAW
JAGUSZEWSKI MICHAL
GRELEWSKI BARTOSZ
CHRONOWSKI MARCIN
DOBKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
GOLONKA WOJCIECH
KAMYNO GRZEGORZ
ZELAZNY KONRAD
KOZLOWSKI PATRYK
BERNACKI MARIUSZ
ANDRUSZYNSKI KRZYSZTOF
FURMAN MACIE)
KRZYWICKI TOMASZ
TREDER KAROL
JUCKIEWICZ IGOR
HUBLEWSKI MATEUSZ
GRACZYK PATRYK
LUBOWIECKI TOMEK
CZAJA MATEUSZ
KEMPCZYNSKI JACEK
ZUKOWSKI ADRIAN
MACIEJEWSKI ROBERT
GIZICKI MATEUSZ
BIALKA ARTUR

568
565
524
560
558
537
534
514
521
532
543
588
548
505
501
527
592
581
542
536
533
553
515
544
590
555
528
508

Klub

SCORBOTEAM
MAPO DOM TEAM

SWIROVER
TUBES INTERNATIONAL
ROWEREXPOL

MARIO TEAM
WARTSILA

DIGITALISATION TEAM
WARTSILA

SERWIS ROWEROWY U IGORA
DRYG.PL

M-scowos¢
GDANSK
SOBOLEWO
INOWROCLAW
CIEPLEWO
£tODZ
TORUN
GROTNIKI
+tODZ
KOBYLKA
KRAKOW
ROTMANKA
OSIELSKO
BYDGOSZCZ
GDANSK
REDA
GDANSK
POZNAN
RUMIA
GDANSK
BANINO
+tODZ
WARSZAWA
GDANSK
PILA
MALBORK
GDANSK
BYDGOSZCZ
REDA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN

Kat.

M. kat
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

K/M
M 20
M21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M 35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M40
M 41
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47

Netto
03:05:42.00
03:05:58.00
03:06:22.00
03:06:43.00
03:06:48.00
03:08:17.00
03:11:49.00
03:22:54.00
03:27:29.00
03:28:59.00
03:31:08.00
03:34:12.00
03:35:18.00
03:39:22.00
03:41:39.00
03:41:45.00
03:42:09.00
03:44:59.00
03:47:52.00
03:47:55.00
04:01:19.00
04:02:13.00
04:07:01.00
04:20:48.00
04:40:19.00
04:40:23.00
04:41:05.00
05:04:49.00

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
03:05:42.00
03:05:58.00
03:06:22.00
03:06:43.00
03:06:48.00
03:08:17.00
03:11:49.00
03:22:54.00
03:27:29.00
03:28:59.00
03:31:08.00
03:34:12.00
03:35:18.00
03:39:22.00
03:41:39.00
03:41:45.00
03:42:09.00
03:44:59.00
03:47:52.00
03:47:55.00
04:01:19.00
04:02:13.00
04:07:01.00
04:20:48.00
04:40:19.00
04:40:23.00
04:41:05.00
05:04:49.00

min/km
2:22
2:23
2:23
2:23
2:23
2:24
2:27
2:36
2:39
2:40
2:42
2:44
2:45
2:48
2:50
2:50
2:50
2:53
2:55
2:55
3:05
3:06
3:10
3:20
3:35
3:35
3:36
3:54

3/3

km/h
25.2
25.2
25.1
25.1
25.1
24.9
244
23.1
22.6
22.4
22.2
21.8
21.7
213
21.1
211
211
20.8
20.5
20.5
19.4
19.3
18.9
17.9
16.7
16.7
16.6
15.4



